
LEWIS AND CLARK TIGERS
2023-24 Junior Varsity Boys Soccer

# Name Year
1 Jackson Spitz 9
2 Jacob Worthy 10
3 Rowan Rossiter 10
4 Peter Dix 9
5 Kanyon Young 9
6 Clay Davis 10
7 Beckham Barron 10
8 Beau Dix 10
9 Benjamin Trombold 10
10 Evan Bowman 10
11 Malachi Crotty 10
12 JP Red 10
14 Ryan Schwartz 10
15 Tyler Merritt 9
16 Corbin Eiseman 10
17 Carter Higginbotham 9
19 Griffin Oliver 10
21 Enzo Beznaiguia 9
22 Chambang Gach 9
23 Charles Schmitt 9
24 Ringo Imamura 9

Head Coach
Mica Lamb

Volunteers
Jackson Moore
Henry Smaldon

Tyler Biegler

Varsity Assistant
Jona Gallegos

JV Head Coach
Donny Hodgson

C Team Black Coach #1
Don Worthy

C Team Black Coach #2
Cory Davis

C Team Orange Coach #1
Brian Porter

C Team Orange Coach #2
Caitlyn Jacobs

Manager
Ethan Vue

Charis Bayley

Athletic Trainer
Logan Sumner

Superintendent
Adam Swinyard

Principal
Ivan Corley

Asst Principal
Theresa Meyer

Phil High-Edward
Brandon Bouge

Janet Lane

Athletic Director
Dave Hughes



FERRIS SAXONS
2023-24 Junior Varsity Boys Soccer

# Name Position Year
00 John Lott GK 10
2 Vlad Gnatenko F 9
3 Brice Hanson D 9
5 Sam Colton D 9
6 John Proctor D 10
7 Jarius Anyan F 9
8 Abu Sufiyan MF 11
9 Tarik Huremovic F 9
10 Angel Gonzalez MF 11
11 Dylan Deis D 9
12 Ermias Teshom D 10
14 MD Ahmed F 11
15 Mbarek Almenaye MF 9
16 Chris Arroyo D 9
17 Anders Johansen MF 9
20 Henry Davis-Foe MF 9
21 Ian Hanson D 12
22 Ari Washington MF 9

Head Coach
Robin Crain

Assistants
Alex Bray

Lajos Kossuth
Tim Cox

Ali Hasheem

Athletic Trainer
Madeline Elliott

Superintendent
Adam Swinyard

Principal
John O'Dell

Asst Principal
James Carter

Cindy Leonard
Andrew Lewis
Michelle Fuller

Athletic Director
Jonn Covell

Athletic Assistant
Emily Schutz



LEWIS AND CLARK TIGERS
 

# Name Position Year
0 Elliot Stewart GK 12
1 Oliver Hart GK 11
2 Noah Estrada MF 10
4 Tyler Reed DEF 10
5 Owen Ainsworth FWD 12
6 Tyler Geffken DEF 11
8 Ezra Jensen FWD 11
9 Paulo Murray FWD 12
10 Henry Bishopp MF 11
11 Kingston Beznaiguia MF 11
12 Elijah Kinder DEF 12
13 Cole Bafus DEF 11
14 Parker DeAndre MF 12
15 Lucas Kinder FWD 10
16 Malachi Crotty DEF 10
17 Owen Armstrong MF 11
19 Cyrille Wangama FWD 11
21 Charles Trombold FWD 12
22 Bruce Emch DEF 12
23 Max Wilson DEF 12

League Name: Greater Spokane League
City: Spokane
School Colors: Orange/Black
Superintendent: Adam Swinyard
Principal: Ivan Corley
Athletic Director: Dave Hughes
Head Coach: Mica Lamb
Volunteers: Jackson Moore, Henry Smaldon, Tyler Biegler
Trainers: Logan Sumner
Managers: Ethan Vue, Charis Bayley

Season Results 9 - 2 - 1

Gonzaga Prep 2-0 W
Moses Lake 5-0 W
Northwest Christian (Colbert) 12-1 W
Mead 1-1 T
Woodinville 1-0 L
Federal Way 3-2 W
Pullman 2-0 W
Mt Spokane 2-0 W
University 3-0 W
Gonzaga Prep 1-0 W
Central Valley 2-0 W
Mead 2-1 L
Ridgeline Apr 17
Ferris Apr 19
Cheney Apr 24
North Central Apr 26



FERRIS SAXONS
 

# Name Position Year
1 Mustafa Alshaeer GK 11
2 Marcus Saba MF/D 10
3 Ian Sison D 12
4 Trevor Morton D 12
5 Orion Munter F/MF 12
6 Matt Snow D 12
7 Nate Hines F/D 12
8 Ben Griffith F/D 12
9 Amar Dautovic MF/F 12
10 Andrew Oliver D 12
11 Eli Ledgerwood MF 11
12 Jacob Arnold MF 11
13 Carter Merritt MF/F 12
14 Henry Finkle F 12
15 Rielly Lenihan D/MF 10
16 Gay Doh Lwae MF 11
17 Blumoo Hlaing MF/F 12
19 Eamon Conlin D 10
20 Kae Blu F 10
21 Harrison Chappell MF 12
23 Jack Hinson GK/D 10

League Name: Greater Spokane League
City: Spokane
School Colors: Scarlet & Silver
Superintendent: Adam Swinyard
Principal: John O'Dell
Athletic Director: Jonn Covell
Head Coach: Robin Crain
Asst Coaches: Alex Bray, Lajos Kossuth, Tim Cox, Ali Hasheem
Trainers: Madeline Elliott

Season Results 5 - 4

Shadle Park 4-1 W
Pullman 3-1 L
West Valley (Spokane) 3-1 L
North Central 6-1 W
University 3-0 W
Central Valley 1-0 L
Mead 3-0 L
Gonzaga Prep 4-2 W
North Central 6-0 W
Cheney Apr 17
Lewis and Clark Apr 19
Mt Spokane Apr 24
Ridgeline Apr 26


